THE DATASHEET OF
MAX3077EASA+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX3070E–MAX3079E 3.3V, ±15kV ESD-protected,
RS-485/RS-422 transceivers feature one driver and one
receiver. These devices include fail-safe circuitry, guaranteeing
a logic-high receiver output when receiver inputs are open

Hot-Swap, RS-485/RS-422 Transceivers
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  22
Ordering Information Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note
that a “+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status
only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character,
but the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 10/02 Initial release. —
2 4/09 Added /PR information to reflect new characterization information for military
temperature version.
2, 3, 7, 8, 12, 13, 19,
22–25
3 9/15 Updated Benefits and Features section and added MAX3077EESA/V+ to Ordering
Information section for automotive customers 1, 22
4 1/16 Replaced leaded part numbers with lead-free part numbers 1, 18, 22
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX3070E–MAX3079E +3.3V, ±15kV ESD-Protected, Fail-Safe,
Hot-Swap, RS-485/RS-422 Transceivers
©  2016 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  23
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX3077EASA+T on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management